
LIEGE HESBAYE                                       DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

LIMOGES              04-07-10 564 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.00       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 DENO-HERBOTS          LEEFDAAL 14  3  609106 2231102 7 152342.9 1209,22  

  2 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJSE  4  2  598847 2148912 6 151909.8 1199,69  

  3 DENO-HERBOTS          LEEFDAAL 14  2       2 2103292 7 153335.9 1185,95  

  4 DELMEZ JEAN           GREZ DOI  3  2  599885 1515671 8 152749.0 1181,30  

  5 SEHA RENE             THOREMBA  4  1  598400 1521683 7 153222.0 1167,91  

  6 DENO-HERBOTS          LEEFDAAL 14 10       3 2103065 7 154427.9 1161,39  

  7 WILLEMS CLAUDY        FOOZ-AWA  5  2  620761 1008302 8 155513.0 1159,82  

  8 NIBUS JULIEN          MORTIER-  4  3  633267 1005047 8 160701.0 1157,67  

  9 DENO-HERBOTS          LEEFDAAL 14  5       4 2231363 7 154616.9 1157,38  

 10 RENSONNET VICTOR      HERVE     2  1  630663 1054173 6 160457.1 1157,28  

 11 SCHMETS JOSEPH        MONTZEN- 11  8  644244 1028119 8 161643.0 1157,21  

 12 PIERRE ROGER          BOSSUT+G  7  5  603152 1510808 8 154155.0 1155,65  

 13 DELSTANCHE P&F        BIERGES  10  1  596792 1524580 7 153652.9 1154,59  

 14 COLLEE ANDY           BEAUVECH  4  1  606404 1524248 7 154525.0 1154,14  

 15 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ    8  2  593990 1529210 8 153547.1 1151,61  

 16 GOVAERTS JOSEPH       WIERDE    3  2  580070 8001407 8 152406.0 1150,69  

 17 FAGOT W-R-V           NETHEN    7  5  605267 1528972 8 154614.9 1150,15  

 18 DENO-HERBOTS          LEEFDAAL 14 14       5 2190121 8 155138.9 1145,68  

 19 LIBOUTON CEDRIC       ROUX-MIR  5  4  601595 1515265 8 154513.9 1145,39  

 20 VVE.CARO MARCEL       VERVIERS 10  5  628602 1012981 8 160936.9 1143,70  

 21 MARIT LEON-CHRISTOPHE CORROY-L  6  1  593070 1526927 7 153844.0 1143,30  

 22 JANNE JEAN LOUIS      AVENNES   1  1  605111 1031230 8 154921.0 1143,11  

 23 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL     5  3  593952 1511199 8 153939.0 1142,97  

 24 MORRIER ROBERT        HACCOURT  3  2  635296 1000114 8 161553.0 1142,85  

 25 DENO-HERBOTS          LEEFDAAL 14  1       6 2059033 8 155334.9 1141,54  

 26 DEWOLF & ZOON         OVERIJSE 11  3  599445 2218111 8 154516.1 1141,21  

 27 GLIBERT ALAIN         COURT ST  4  3  588616 1501975 7 153555.0 1140,91  

 28 MARIT LEON-CHRISTOPHE CORROY-L  6  2       2 1507511 7 153951.0 1140,84  

 29 DENO-HERBOTS          LEEFDAAL 14  4       7 2103403 7 155439.9 1139,22  

 30 KRICHEL MARIO         ANDRIMON  3  1  629905 1033442 6 161303.9 1138,93  

 31 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJSE  1  1  592875 2056669 8 154132.0 1136,79  

 32 SCHMETS JOSEPH        MONTZEN- 11  9       2 1028079 8 162825.0 1133,40  

 33 THOME JEAN-MARIE      MAGNEE-F  2  1  623413 1003926 8 161040.0 1132,10  

 34 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    VIEMART  11  2  594326 1530959 7 154509.2 1131,71  

 35 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    VIEMART  11 10       2 1511637 8 154534.2 1130,81  

 36 VVE.CARO MARCEL       VERVIERS 10  1       2 1013432 7 161556.0 1130,70  

 37 DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC     PETIT RE  3  2  629566 1023743 6 161840.1 1126,90  

 38 LARIVIERE JULIEN      LANDENNE  3  2  592608 8014293 7 154559.0 1126,67  

 39 FAGOT W-R-V           NETHEN    7  4       2 1509551 6 155728.0 1126,15  

 40 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-ST-  6  2  588655 1509879 8 154311.1 1125,14  

 41 CARO-HABETS           VISE      7  3  636072 1001084 8 162523.9 1125,00  

 42 GOVAERTS JOSEPH       WIERDE    3  1       2 8006678 7 153634.0 1122,93  

 43 DEWOLF & ZOON         OVERIJSE 11  1       2 2218076 8 155359.1 1122,58  

 44 DEKEYSER-DETHIER      SOUMAGNE  2  1  626199 2235561 8 161819.1 1121,57  

 45 HENOT WILLY           ORSMAAL   4  4  620173 2174224 8 161320.0 1120,79  

 46 GLIBERT ALAIN         COURT ST  4  1       2 1512278 6 154530.0 1120,10  

 47 FAGOT W-R-V           NETHEN    7  2       3 1513345 4 160042.0 1119,41  

 48 PILLOY DANIEL         SART DAM  5  3  576975 1507184 7 153609.0 1117,83  

 49 FAGOT W-R-V           NETHEN    7  7       4 1509561 6 160152.0 1117,00  

 50 SOETAERTS P&F         VILLERS-  6  2  574031 9079905 8 153546.0 1112,96  

 51 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    VIEMART  11  6       3 1524705 7 155405.2 1112,79  

 52 REYNAERTS FREDDY      LANDEN    4  3  615763 2173162 8 161407.0 1111,25  

 53 BOFFIN DANIEL         OTEPPE    6  1  599526 1036792 7 155954.0 1110,43  

 54 STOLLENBERG A&J       POLLEUR-  3  1  626127 1039112 8 162358.0 1110,21  

 55 GLIBERT MICHEL        BIERGES   3  2  595093 1512628 8 155615.0 1109,72  

 56 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-ST-  6  1       2 1509860 8 155049.0 1108,95  

 57 SCHMETS JOSEPH        MONTZEN- 11 10       3 1028051 8 164114.0 1108,41  

 58 GOVAERTS JOSEPH       WIERDE    3  3       3 8001409 8 154325.0 1108,23  

 59 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL     5  2       2 1527885 8 155616.0 1107,56  

 60 DODEIGNE JACQUELINE   HARZE     5  3  607995 1038336 7 160916.0 1106,92  



 61 MAUROY DANIEL         MONT-ST-  6  3       3 1509858 8 155159.0 1106,53  

 62 CHARLIER MARCEL       AWANS     2  2  620920 1010004 8 162145.0 1105,32  

 63 DEWOLF & ZOON         OVERIJSE 11 11       3 2218082 8 160221.1 1105,27  

 64 PHILIPPENS P+PAT      FOURON L  4  2  641149 1000495 8 164011.8 1105,05  

 65 THOME JEAN-MARIE      MAGNEE-F  2  2       2 1019835 8 162421.0 1104,66  

 66 PIRON JOSEPH          HERVE     7  6  630615 1053266 8 163122.0 1103,69  

 67 NIBUS JULIEN          MORTIER-  4  4       2 1005003 8 163449.0 1101,68  

 68 DENO-HERBOTS          LEEFDAAL 14 13       8 2059017 8 161307.9 1101,19  

 69 DENO-HERBOTS          LEEFDAAL 14  9       9 2059005 8 161400.9 1099,43  

 70 LIBOUTON CEDRIC       ROUX-MIR  5  2       2 1516219 4 160727.9 1098,86  

 71 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES    VIEMART  11  3       4 1511559 8 160126.2 1097,68  

 72 PEETERSILLE YVETTE    LANDEN    2  2  614773 2220601 6 162015.0 1097,31  

 73 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE   13  5  603954 1504847 8 161037.0 1096,86  

 74 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJSE  4  1       2 2117627 7 160610.8 1096,43  

 75 MICHIELS MARCEL       OUPEYE    2  1  631935 1048409 6 163637.0 1095,93  

 76 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMBA  5  1  594992 1528445 8 160309.1 1095,43  

 77 SURINX-PLETSERS       NIEUWERK  2  2  631941 5161684 8 163730.0 1094,27  

 78 CHARLIER ALBERT       GRIVEGNE  2  2  621896 1018682 6 162827.9 1093,98  

 79 HAQUENNE LUCIEN       ST GERAR  4  2  564240 8023618 6 153602.1 1093,41  

 80 PHILIPPENS P+PAT      FOURON L  4  1       2 1003454 7 164626.8 1093,28  

 81 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-M  2  1  589514 1513069 6 155925.0 1092,86  

 82 CHARLIER ALBERT       GRIVEGNE  2  1       2 1018651 8 162907.9 1092,70  

 83 JACQUEMOTTE DIDIER    HERVE     3  2  630560 1006042 7 163714.0 1092,38  

 84 DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC     PETIT RE  3  1       2 1050302 8 163624.1 1092,22  

 85 BOVY FRANCOIS         ROMSEE-F  2  1  622937 1017618 8 163107.1 1090,72  

 86 VANDENBRANDEN & FILS  BIEZ      3  1  601801 1508919 7 161157.0 1090,31  

 87 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALSBETS  4  2  614099 2173239 8 162402.0 1088,76  

 88 DELREZ DIDIER         OLNE      1  1  624940 1007445 7 163411.0 1088,40  

 89 CARO-HABETS           VISE      7  4       2 1001053 8 164440.9 1087,89  

 90 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJSE  4  3       3 2148947 6 161100.8 1086,81  

 91 HENOT WILLY           ORSMAAL   4  1       2 2217712 7 163135.0 1085,01  

 92 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL     5  1       3 1511167 8 160735.0 1084,68  

 93 LEDURE FREDERIC       HUY       3  1  600173 1033569 8 161333.0 1084,22  

 94 PHILIPPENS P+PAT      FOURON L  4  3       3 1000548 8 165151.8 1083,27  

 95 EMO DIDIER & BENOIT   LIXHE-VI  3  3  637584 1005188 7 164933.9 1081,44  

 96 NIBUS JULIEN          MORTIER-  4  1       3 1029510 6 164542.0 1081,20  

 97 MORRIER ROBERT        HACCOURT  3  3       2 1004802 7 164747.0 1080,82  

 98 CARO-HABETS           VISE      7  6       3 1001093 8 164840.9 1080,50  

 99 HENOT WILLY           ORSMAAL   4  3       3 2174263 8 163440.0 1079,18  

100 BAUWIN WILLY          AWANS     2  1  620841 1042476 6 163520.0 1079,09  

101 LIKET-WATRIN          HERSTAL   7  2  627559 1007736 8 164150.0 1078,58  

102 PAQUOT ANDRE          ANDENNE   4  2  591794 8021906 7 160936.0 1076,77  

103 HAUBRUGE J-P & MAT.   WALHAIN   3  2  589904 1525903 8 160806.0 1076,27  

104 FRANSSEN JOSEPH       CHARNEUX  2  2  633643 1007677 7 164848.0 1076,16  

105 BRAGARD D.&X.         HEUSY     6  1  629342 1033330 6 164453.0 1076,01  

106 HENOT WILLY           ORSMAAL   4  2       4 2174202 8 163630.0 1075,76  

107 DELMEZ JEAN           GREZ DOI  3  3       2 1501551 5 161743.0 1075,60  

108 COLETTE VINCENT       ANDENNE   4  1  589783 8014832 7 160838.1 1075,00  

109 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS     LINCENT   2  1  610261 1043564 7 162747.0 1074,81  

110 VANGOETS-MARTEAUX     WALSHOUT  1  1  612719 2185101 8 163026.9 1074,09  

111 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ    8  1       2 1514618 8 161306.1 1073,93  

112 JASPERS G & B         HORION-H  3  1  614228 1027934 8 163159.0 1073,85  

113 VVE.CARO MARCEL       VERVIERS 10  3       3 1013459 7 164528.0 1073,68  

114 BOFFIN DANIEL         OTEPPE    6  3       2 1031474 8 161825.0 1073,61  

115 FRAITURE VIVIAN-STEPH HANNUT   12  1  606939 1016123 8 162531.0 1073,25  

116 FRAIKIN JEAN-MARIE    CEREXHE-  2  2  629737 1041145 5 164659.9 1072,81  

117 DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC     PETIT RE  3  3       3 1012805 8 164651.1 1072,79  

118 HAZEE FRANCIS         THON      2  2  585101 8000591 8 160536.1 1072,40  

119 PIERRE ROGER          BOSSUT+G  7  3       2 1510912 8 162244.0 1071,82  

120 MARIT LEON-CHRISTOPHE CORROY-L  6  4       3 1508667 8 161320.0 1071,81  

121 SCHMETS JOSEPH        MONTZEN- 11 11       4 1050163 7 170117.0 1071,44  

122 BEUSEN PIERRE         OUPEYE    2  2  631620 1027842 5 164936.2 1071,26  

123 LEDURE FREDERIC       HUY       3  2       2 1033557 8 162033.0 1070,68  

124 VAN STALLE LUC        SART-DAM  4  4  576907 1527539 8 155913.1 1069,89  

125 FAGOT W-R-V           NETHEN    7  3       5 1510721 8 162547.0 1069,79  

126 DAMRY JOSEPH          RETINNE-  3  3  625881 1052976 7 164533.0 1068,88  

127 DECKERS JEAN-MARIE    CLERMONT  3  1  635418 1050259 7 165450.0 1068,22  



128 PHILIPPENS P+PAT      FOURON L  4  4       4 1003892 7 170019.8 1067,98  

129 DENO-HERBOTS          LEEFDAAL 14 11      10 2059118 8 163038.9 1067,39  

130 ORTMANN LEON          BAELEN    4  1  639073 1050339 7 165921.0 1066,28  

131 HAUBRUGE J-P & MAT.   WALHAIN   3  1       2 1501968 3 161319.0 1066,11  

132 SCHMETZ JOSEPH        LA CALAM  3  1  646676 1013355 8 170703.1 1065,27  

133 BRAGARD D.&X.         HEUSY     6  4       2 1039247 8 165101.0 1064,84  

134 ADAM G & M            SPRIMONT  3  2  613580 1026039 8 163629.0 1064,34  

135 TREMBLEZ WILLY        HAILLOT   4  4  587324 8030108 7 161210.0 1063,67  

136 SCAFS R.- GHEUSE L.   HEURE LE  3  1  633790 1004937 7 165703.2 1061,53  

137 TREMBLEZ WILLY        HAILLOT   4  3       2 8002476 4 161317.0 1061,52  

138 SCAFS R.- GHEUSE L.   HEURE LE  3  2       2 1001844 8 165706.2 1061,43  

139 HELLINX VINCENT       HACCOURT  2  2  635584 1004592 7 165856.9 1061,17  

140 THIELENS-ROMAIN JM    JENEFFE-  2  1  615480 1020271 8 164047.0 1059,73  

141 GOEBELS JOSE          WELKENRA  4  1  639604 1028094 8 170336.0 1059,65  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

LIEGE HESBAYE                                       DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

LIMOGES              04-07-10 207 2-ANS         LOS TE-LACHES A : 7.00       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 WILLEMS CLAUDY        FOOZ-AWA  2  1  620761 1008302 8 155513.0 1159,82  

  2 NIBUS JULIEN          MORTIER-  2  1  633267 1005047 8 160701.0 1157,67  

  3 SCHMETS JOSEPH        MONTZEN-  9  7  644244 1028119 8 161643.0 1157,21  

  4 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ    8  2  593990 1529210 8 153547.1 1151,61  

  5 GOVAERTS JOSEPH       WIERDE    2  1  580070 8001407 8 152406.0 1150,69  

  6 FAGOT W-R-V           NETHEN    2  2  605267 1528972 8 154614.9 1150,15  

  7 VVE.CARO MARCEL       VERVIERS  4  2  628602 1012981 8 160936.9 1143,70  

  8 JANNE JEAN LOUIS      AVENNES   1  1  605111 1031230 8 154921.0 1143,11  

  9 MORRIER ROBERT        HACCOURT  2  2  635296 1000114 8 161553.0 1142,85  

 10 SCHMETS JOSEPH        MONTZEN-  9  8       2 1028079 8 162825.0 1133,40  

 11 THOME JEAN-MARIE      MAGNEE-F  2  1  623413 1003926 8 161040.0 1132,10  

 12 CARO-HABETS           VISE      5  1  636072 1001084 8 162523.9 1125,00  

 13 DEKEYSER-DETHIER      SOUMAGNE  1  1  626199 2235561 8 161819.1 1121,57  

 14 STOLLENBERG A&J       POLLEUR-  3  1  626127 1039112 8 162358.0 1110,21  

 15 SCHMETS JOSEPH        MONTZEN-  9  9       3 1028051 8 164114.0 1108,41  

 16 GOVAERTS JOSEPH       WIERDE    2  2       2 8001409 8 154325.0 1108,23  

 17 CHARLIER MARCEL       AWANS     2  2  620920 1010004 8 162145.0 1105,32  

 18 PHILIPPENS P+PAT      FOURON L  2  1  641149 1000495 8 164011.8 1105,05  

 19 THOME JEAN-MARIE      MAGNEE-F  2  2       2 1019835 8 162421.0 1104,66  

 20 PIRON JOSEPH          HERVE     5  4  630615 1053266 8 163122.0 1103,69  

 21 NIBUS JULIEN          MORTIER-  2  2       2 1005003 8 163449.0 1101,68  

 22 SURINX-PLETSERS       NIEUWERK  2  2  631941 5161684 8 163730.0 1094,27  

 23 DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC     PETIT RE  2  1  629566 1050302 8 163624.1 1092,22  

 24 BOVY FRANCOIS         ROMSEE-F  1  1  622937 1017618 8 163107.1 1090,72  

 25 CARO-HABETS           VISE      5  2       2 1001053 8 164440.9 1087,89  

 26 PHILIPPENS P+PAT      FOURON L  2  2       2 1000548 8 165151.8 1083,27  

 27 CARO-HABETS           VISE      5  4       3 1001093 8 164840.9 1080,50  

 28 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ    8  1       2 1514618 8 161306.1 1073,93  

 29 JASPERS G & B         HORION-H  3  1  614228 1027934 8 163159.0 1073,85  

 30 BOFFIN DANIEL         OTEPPE    4  2  599526 1031474 8 161825.0 1073,61  

 31 FRAITURE VIVIAN-STEPH HANNUT    5  1  606939 1016123 8 162531.0 1073,25  

 32 DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC     PETIT RE  2  2       2 1012805 8 164651.1 1072,79  

 33 HAZEE FRANCIS         THON      2  2  585101 8000591 8 160536.1 1072,40  

 34 FAGOT W-R-V           NETHEN    2  1       2 1510721 8 162547.0 1069,79  

 35 SCHMETZ JOSEPH        LA CALAM  3  1  646676 1013355 8 170703.1 1065,27  

 36 BRAGARD D.&X.         HEUSY     4  2  629342 1039247 8 165101.0 1064,84  

 37 ADAM G & M            SPRIMONT  3  2  613580 1026039 8 163629.0 1064,34  

 38 SCAFS R.- GHEUSE L.   HEURE LE  2  1  633790 1001844 8 165706.2 1061,43  

 39 THIELENS-ROMAIN JM    JENEFFE-  2  1  615480 1020271 8 164047.0 1059,73  

 40 GOEBELS JOSE          WELKENRA  4  1  639604 1028094 8 170336.0 1059,65  

 41 MOENS PATRICK         ROMSEE    5  2  622961 1023537 8 164759.0 1059,48  

 42 FRANSSEN FRANCIS      BOLLAND   2  1  631700 1005369 8 165700.1 1058,11  

 43 CLABOTS P & F         GRACE HO  2  1  620445 1007061 8 164651.9 1057,21  

 44 FRANSSEN FRANCIS      BOLLAND   2  2       2 1005381 8 165746.1 1056,76  

 45 MATHIEU MICHEL        ROMSEE    2  1  622811 1018406 8 165002.0 1055,55  



 46 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN   4  1  604071 1032571 8 163220.0 1055,44  

 47 COLETTE VINCENT       ANDENNE   2  1  589783 8013606 8 161851.1 1055,34  

 48 SCHMETZ JOSEPH        LA CALAM  3  2       2 1013357 8 171314.1 1054,53  

 49 MOENS PATRICK         ROMSEE    5  4       2 1023527 8 165050.0 1054,38  

 50 LEROY-MORDANT         STEMBERT  1  1  630145 1011325 8 165839.0 1052,60  

 51 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ    8  6       3 1514686 8 162626.1 1048,65  

 52 ROGISTER JOSEPH       STEMBERT  4  1  630245 1012158 8 170134.0 1047,67  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


